
4X800M

1 - Dragseth, Alex

2 - Rebman, Mariana

3 - Muehlstedt, Olivia

4 - Koller, Bridget

4X800M - B

1 - Barr, Riesley

2 - Nielsen, Margaret

3 - Rogers, Madison

4 - Cummings, Sydney

Meet Lineup Coed Dual vs. Eden Prairie

Meet Date - 4/15/2025

Minnetonka High School
Girls Outdoor 2025
Printed on 4/15/2025 at 11:05am
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100HH
Athlete Seed Comment

Bradshaw, Hallie 17.74

Keepman, Kennedy 17.92

Christensen, Paige 18.26

Christensen, Peyton 18.36

Stoeckel, Addison 19.11

Love, Nevaeh 19.44

Clark, Savannah 19.93

Rolfe, Grace 20.06

Sczublewski, Gabrielle (Gabby) 20.96

Macfarlane, Kali 21.19

Saine, Ameena 21.22

Ennen, Brooklynn

Schmidt, Piper
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100M
Athlete Seed Comment

Kuku, Zeal 12.45

Gulyard, Aaleyha 12.89

Jack, Marley 13.08

Larson, Gianna 13.38

Wock, Harley 13.65

Engebretson, Tatum 13.75

Katanic, Adelaide (Addie) 13.95

Hendrickson, Bentley 13.96

Trojan, Aleah 14.03

Mcelroy, Catherine 14.12

Clark, Savannah 14.35

Kregel, Caleigh 14.53

Stoeckel, Addison 14.60

Love, Nevaeh 14.72

Clanton, Isabella (Izzy) 14.79

Saine, Ameena 14.84

Grady, Zell 15.14

Rush, Mia 15.61

Sadura, Audrey 15.79

Eiswald, Aviana 16.09

Schmidt, Piper 16.28

Gilbreath, Michaela 16.67

Paulus, Ashlyn 18.37

Wray, Mia 23.24

Barbieri, Rosa

Barry, Jackson

Degel, Avery

Ennen, Brooklynn

Katanic, Elena

Keita, Makoya

O'Neill, Karina

Olson, Amelia

Rizo Rico, Ana
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Schneider, Anna

4X200M

1 - Mcelroy, Catherine

2 - Trojan, Aleah

3 - Katanic, Adelaide (Addie)

4 - Jack, Marley

1600M
Athlete Seed Comment

Marasco-Johnson, Avery 5:27.44

Klein, Marah 5:45.34

Rizo Rico, Ana 6:54.15

Bogott, Hannah 8:01.31

Belseth, Adella

Detert, Zoey

Louwagie, Talia

Saewert, Alice

4X100M

1 - Larson, Gianna

2 - Young, Alexandra (Alix)

3 - Hackman, Emma

4 - Hendrickson, Bentley
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400M
Athlete Seed Comment

Guilmette, Sophia 1:02.85

Dragseth, Alex 1:04.22

Rebman, Mariana 65.42

Loewe, Lauren 1:05.54

Gilles, Meredith 1:07.55

Emola, Francesca (Frankie) 1:11.34

Botten, Madylin (Mady) 1:12.37

Barr, Riesley

Cummings, Sydney

McNutt, Kaili

O'Neill, Karina

300IH
Athlete Seed Comment

Muehlstedt, Olivia 49.35

Engebretson, Tatum 51.17

Christensen, Paige 53.43

Christensen, Peyton 54.86

Clark, Savannah 55.76

Rolfe, Grace 56.65

Bradshaw, Hallie 57.19

Sczublewski, Gabrielle (Gabby) 58.61

Saine, Ameena 59.61

Macfarlane, Kali 64.94

Keepman, Kennedy

Peters, Emma
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800M
Athlete Seed Comment

Rebman, Mariana 2:28.65

Nielsen, Margaret 2:31.51

Rogers, Madison 2:43.03

Grossinger, Taylor 2:44.02

Pulemjotov, Annabella 2:44.12

Saewert, Alice 2:50.54

O'Neill, Karina 2:51.35

Hjelle, Greta 2:54.64

Durbin, Tabitha 3:00.22

Anderson, Kate 3:03.13

Anderson, Alexandra 3:12.12

Goodier, Elizabeth

Hacker, Abigail

Parker, Tali

Reisinger, Makennah

Schlapkohl, Taylor
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200M
Athlete Seed Comment

Gulyard, Aaleyha 25.97

Young, Alexandra (Alix) 28.02

Belseth, Adella 28.48

Guilmette, Sophia 28.98

Mcelroy, Catherine 29.16

Larson, Gianna 29.21

Hackman, Emma 29.33

Katanic, Adelaide (Addie) 29.35

Loewe, Lauren 29.39

Stoeckel, Addison 30.16

Botten, Madylin (Mady) 30.58

Love, Nevaeh 33.44

Gilbreath, Michaela 36.59

Barry, Jackson

Engebretson, Tatum

Hruby, Ava

Kregel, Caleigh

Kuku, Zeal

Macfarlane, Kali

Olson, Tillie

Peters, Emma

Schmidt, Piper

Werner, Margot
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3200M
Athlete Seed Comment

Aldrich, Lucy

Alvarez, Lily

Au, Naomi

Berg, Natalie

Duffy, Katie

Malec, Evie

Murtha, Afton

Nielsen, Catherine

Nielsen, Christense

Schlapkohl, Ava

Steinkraus, Chloe

Vos, Ella

Weeks, Megan

Whisnant, Anna

4X400M

1 - Muehlstedt, Olivia

2 - Koller, Bridget

3 - Gulyard, Aaleyha

4 - Kuku, Zeal

4X400M - B

1 - Marasco-Johnson, Avery

2 - Dragseth, Alex

3 - Guilmette, Sophia

4 - Belseth, Adella
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4X400M - C

1 - Gilles, Meredith

2 - Hjelle, Greta

3 - Rizo Rico, Ana

4 - Detert, Zoey

Long Jump
Athlete Seed Comment

Gulyard, Aaleyha 16-02.75

Olson, Amelia 15-08.25

Christensen, Paige 15-01.50

Olson, Tillie 14-03.75

O'Neill, Karina 13-08

Clark, Savannah 13-01.50

Loewe, Lauren 12-10

Botten, Madylin (Mady) 12-04

Saine, Ameena 12-01.50

Kregel, Caleigh 11-11.75

Emola, Francesca (Frankie) 10-10.50

Anderson, Alexandra 9-08.50

Durbin, Tabitha

Hruby, Ava

Keita, Makoya

Werner, Margot

Young, Alexandra (Alix)
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Triple Jump
Athlete Seed Comment

Hackman, Emma 32-06

Olson, Amelia 32-01.75

Wock, Harley 32-00.50

Christensen, Peyton 30-03

Clanton, Isabella (Izzy) 29-07.50

Degel, Avery 29-06

Taylor, Dannika 29-04

Katanic, Elena 29-01.25

Bradshaw, Hallie 28-05

Rebman, Mariana 28-03.50

Olson, Tillie

High Jump
Athlete Seed Comment

Christensen, Peyton 4-10

Christensen, Paige 4-8

Keepman, Kennedy 4-8

Barry, Jackson 4-6

Hackman, Emma 4-6

Jack, Marley 4-4

Rogers, Madison 4-4

Grady, Zell 4-2

McNutt, Kaili 4-2

Stoeckel, Addison 4-2

Viger, Siri 4-2

Bradshaw, Hallie

Sczublewski, Gabrielle (Gabby)

Steinkraus, Chloe

10
Created by TrackCentral.net



Pole Vault
Athlete Seed Comment

Wock, Harley 10-6

Rush, Mia 7-0

Sadura, Audrey 7-0

Taylor, Dannika 7-0

Eiswald, Aviana 6-0

Discus
Athlete Seed Comment

Weeks, Megan 96-11

Clanton, Isabella (Izzy) 90-11

Olson, Amelia 83-11

Loewe, Lauren 77-11

Viger, Siri 66-11

Baveja, Diya 65-4

Goodier, Elizabeth 62-8

Schlapkohl, Taylor 62-1

Streifel, Sofia 60-11

Hendrickson, Bentley 60-2

Anderson, Kate 59-10

Trojan, Aleah 55-3

Grady, Zell 53-8

Bogott, Hannah 53-2

Ogle, Addison 51-10

Ennen, Brooklynn 51-7

Alvarez, Lily 50-8

Schmidt, Piper 45-11

Keita, Makoya 36-10

Hacker, Abigail

Keepman, Kennedy

Schneider, Anna

Young, Alexandra (Alix)
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Shot Put
Athlete Seed Comment

Weeks, Megan 28-00.75

Baveja, Diya 26-11.25

Trojan, Aleah 24-8

Hendrickson, Bentley 23-10

Mcelroy, Catherine 23-4.5

Schneider, Anna 21-3.5

Ogle, Addison 21-00.25

Streifel, Sofia 20-10

Goodier, Elizabeth 20-8.5

Bogott, Hannah 18-1

Peters, Emma 17-6.5

Hacker, Abigail 17-4

Keita, Makoya 13-11.5

Gilbreath, Michaela 13-8.5

Paulus, Ashlyn 10-10.5

Wray, Mia 10-9

Barbieri, Rosa

Engebretson, Tatum
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